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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

11:48
Schedule

12:00 P.M. WH-35603 Billing Caras 2 312/14/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15601 Sanantonio Reale 7 5

1:00 P.M. WH-25602 Ashleigh Pitcoff 1 4

12:00 P.M. WH-35606 Billing Ashleigh 2 11/4/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15604 Pitcoff Rossi 4 6

1:00 P.M. WH-25605 Caras Sanantonio 3 7

12:00 P.M. WH-35609 Sanantonio Ashleigh 7 11/11/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15607 Reale Caras 5 3

1:00 P.M. WH-25608 Rossi Billing 6 2

12:00 P.M. WH-35612 Sanantonio Rossi 7 61/18/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15610 Billing Pitcoff 2 4

1:00 P.M. WH-25611 Ashleigh Reale 1 5

12:00 P.M. WH-35615 Reale Rossi 5 61/25/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15613 Caras Ashleigh 3 1

1:00 P.M. WH-25614 Pitcoff Sanantonio 4 7

12:00 P.M. WH-35618 Reale Pitcoff 5 42/1/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15616 Sanantonio Billing 7 2

1:00 P.M. WH-25617 Rossi Caras 6 3

12:00 P.M. WH-35621 Caras Pitcoff 3 42/8/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15619 Ashleigh Rossi 1 6
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1:00 P.M. WH-25620 Billing Reale 2 52/8/2015    Sun

12:00 P.M. WH-35624 Caras Billing 3 23/1/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15622 Reale Sanantonio 5 7

1:00 P.M. WH-25623 Pitcoff Ashleigh 4 1

12:00 P.M. WH-35627 Ashleigh Billing 1 23/8/2015    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-15625 Rossi Pitcoff 6 4

1:00 P.M. WH-25626 Sanantonio Caras 7 3

1:00 P.M. WH-15628 Rossi Reale 6 53/15/2015    Sun
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